
Academic Advising for Incoming Students

Field of Studies Family Name First Name Department of Tel.Nr. E-mail Office Hours Address
Ancient History and Classical Antiquities Mauritsch Peter Alte Geschichte und Altertumskunde  380-2348 peter.mauritsch@uni-graz.at Tue , 9.00 - 10.00, Thur, 10.00 - 11.00 Goethestraße 28, 1st floor

Archaeology Koiner Gabriele Archäologie   380-8120 gabriele.erath@uni-graz.at by arrangement Universitätsplatz 3, 2nd floor

Art History Probst Dagmar Kunstgeschichte  380-8138 dagmar.probst@uni-graz.at Wed, 11.00 - 12.00 Universitätsplatz 3, 2nd floor

Biology Müller Maria Pflanzenwissenschaften

 380-5641; 

5007 maria.mueller@uni-graz.at Wed, 14.00 - 16.00 and by arrangement Schuberstraße 51a, room 221

Business Administration Hirt Christian Institut für Personalpolitik  380-3648 christian.hirt@uni-graz.at Wed, 9.00 - 10.00 Elisabethstraße 50

Business Education and Development Stock Michaela Wirtschaftspädagogik  380-7272 michaela.stock@uni-graz.at

by advance notification: Tue, 12.00 - 14.00 

and by arrangement Universitätsstraße 15, RESOWI, G1

Chemistry Boese Adrian Daniel Chemie  380-5328 adrian_daniel.boese@uni-graz.at Tue, 14.00 - 15.30 Heinrichstraße 28/IV

Classical Philology Kaliwoda-Bauer Ulrike Klassische Philologie  380-8246 ulrike.kaliwoda@uni-graz.at Mo, 14.00 - 15.00 Universitätsplatz 3, 2nd floor

Digital Humanities Scholger Walter Austrian Center for Digital Humanities 380-2292 walter.scholger@uni-graz.at by arrangement Elisabethstraße 59/III

European Ethnology Laister Judith

Kulturanthropologie und Europäische 

Ethnologie  380-2586 judith.laister@uni-graz.at by advance notification: Tue, 11.30 - 12.30 Attemsgasse 25, 1st floor

Earth Sciences Fritz Harald Erdwissenschaften 380-5579 harald.fritz@uni-graz.at by arrangement Heinrichstraße 26

Economics Gehrke Christian Volkswirtschaftslehre  380-3457 christian.gehrke@uni-graz.at Tue, 10.00 - 12.00 Universitätsstraße 15, RESOWI, F4

Educational Sciences Anastasiadis Maria Erziehungs- und Bildungswissenschaft  380-8034 maria.anastasiadis@uni-graz.at Mo, 11.00 -12.00 Merangasse 70, 2nd floor

English and American Studies Löschnigg Martin Anglistik 380-2481 martin.loeschnigg@uni-graz.at Wed, 10.00 - 12.00 Heinrichstraße 36, 2nd floor, room 316

Environmental Systems Sciences (Economic 

Sciences) Aschemann Ralf

Systemwissenschaften, Innovations- und 

Nachhaltigkeitsforschung  380-3232 ralf.aschemann@uni-graz.at by arrangement Merangasse 18, 1st floor

Environmental Systems Sciences (Natural 

Sciences) Huber Anton Institut für Chemie  380-5419 anton.huber@uni-graz.at by arrangement Heinrichstraße 28, 4th floor

Geography Risopoulos-Pichler Filippina Geographie und Raumforschung  380-8842 filippina.risopoulos@uni-graz.at by arrangement Heinrichstraße 36

German Language and Literature (ERASMUS) Winkler Maria Germanistik 380-8169 maria.winkler@uni-graz.at Mi, 11.00 - 12.00 Mozartgasse 8/I

German Language and Literature (others) Weidacher Georg Germanistik  380-8174 georg.weidacher@uni-graz.at Wed, 15.00 - 16.00 Mozartgasse 8/I

History Goederle Wolfgang Geschichte  380-2644 wolfgang.goederle@uni-graz.at Mon, 11.30-12.30 Attemsgasse 8/DG

Law Oberleitner Gerd

Institut für Völkerrecht und Internationale 

Beziehungen 380-3417 gerd.oberleitner@uni-graz.at Tue, 10.00 - 11.00 and by arrangement Universitätsstraße 15, RESOWI, A4

Linguistics Vollmann Ralf Sprachwissenschaft 380-2419 ralf.vollmann@uni-graz.at Wed, 12.30 - 13.30 Merangasse 70, 3rd floor

Mathematics Fellner Klemens Mathematik und Wissenschaftliches Rechnen  380-5180 klemens.fellner@uni-graz.at

by arrangement (please contact 

guenter.lettl@uni-graz.at until 06.10.2018) Heinrichstraße 36, 4th floor

Molecular Biology Bergler Helmut Molekulare Biowissenschaften  380-5629 helmut.bergler@uni-graz.at by arrangement Humboldstr. 50, ground floor, room 0045EG0040

Musicology Scuderi Cristina Musikwissenschaften 380-2410 cristina.scuderi@uni-graz.at Tue, 14.30 - 15.30 Mozartgasse 3

Pharmacy Bucar Franz Pharmazeutische Wissenschaften 380-5531 franz.bucar@uni-graz.at Fri, 10.00-10.30 Universitätsplatz 4/3, upper floor

Philosophy Meer Rudolf Institut für Philosohie 380-2308 rudolf.meer@uni-graz.at Wed, 14.00-15.00 and by arrangemet Heinrichstraße 33

Physics Puschnig Peter Physik  380-5230 peter.puschnig@uni-graz.at Fr, 11.00 - 12.00 and by arrangement Universitätsplatz 5

Psychology Tanzer Norbert Psychologie 380-4956 norbert.tanzer@uni-graz.at

Only by online-registration on the website 

http://timeacle.com/business/index/id/454 Universitätsplatz 2/ top floor

Romance Studies Heidinger Steffen Romanistik  380-8215 steffen.heidinger@uni-graz.at Wed, 9.00 - 10.00 Merangasse 70, 3rd floor

Slavic Studies Jandl Ingeborg Slawistik  380-8230 ingeborg.jandl@uni-graz.at Wed, 12.00 - 13.00  Merangasse 70, 1st floor

Sociology Haring-Mosbacher Sabine Soziologie  380-3552 sabine.haring@uni-graz.at Tue, 8.30 - 10.00

Universitätsstraße 15, RESOWI, G4, room 015-

0043

Sports Sciences van Poppel Mireille Sportwissenschaft 380-2335 mireille.van-poppel@uni-graz.at by arrangement Mozartgasse 14, 1. Stock

Theology Guanzini Isabella Fundamentaltheologie  380-6321 isabella.guanzini@uni-graz.at by arrangement Heinrichstraße 78 B, 1. Stock

Translation and Interpretation (German) Ebner Christopher

Theoretische und Angewandte 

Translationswissenschaft

380 - 8317; 

8392 christopher.ebner@uni-graz.at

Tue, 15.00 - 16.00, by advance notification 

via E-Mail Merangasse 70, 1st floor, room 1.324

Translation and Interpretation (other 

languages) Dragaschnig Edina

Theoretische und Angewandte 

Translationswissenschaft  380-8317 edina.dragaschnig@uni-graz.at by arrangement Merangasse 70, 1st floor, room 1.324
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